

LAKE TAHOE BLVD ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
CONTRACT No. PW 12-30672, CIP No. 95186
Federal Aid Nos. CML 5925(062) and SR2SL 5925(089)

Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2014
 Estimated Award Date: August 5, 2014

BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	V&C Construction, Inc.		A&K Earth Movers, Inc.		RaPiD Construction, Inc. dba Rapid General Engineering		White Rock Construction, Inc.		Herback General Engineering, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 71,432.60	\$ 71,432.60	\$ 55,062.00	\$ 55,062.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 36,970.00	\$ 36,970.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 32,600.00
3	Sweeping	50	DAY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
5	Install & Maintain Wooden Tree Trunk Protection	44	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 9,548.00
6	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	24	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,032.00
7	Install & Maintain Filter Fence	170	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 4.45	\$ 756.50
8	Install & Maintain Visqueen with Gravel Bags or Gravel-Filled Rolls	437	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,496.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,496.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,059.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,807.00
9	Install & Maintain Construction Limit Fence	446	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,676.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,784.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 1,627.90
10	Install & Maintain Drain Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
11	Install & Maintain Tire Wash Area (Off Pavement)	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 654.00	\$ 654.00
13	Roadside Sign Removal and Relocation	3	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 690.00
14	Stump Removal	87	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 18,705.00	\$ 533.00	\$ 46,371.00
15	12" HDPE Pipe	178	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,570.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 13,884.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,800.00
16	18" RCP	15	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 4,650.00
17	12" FES	14	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 7,980.00
18	Dewatering for Pipe Installation	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 984.00
19	Rock Dissipator	160	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 6,080.00
20	Rock Slope Protection	260	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,380.00
21	Rock Bowl	380	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 20,140.00
22	Grass Lined Swale	437	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,925.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 10,488.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,555.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 15,732.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 3,758.20

LAKE TAHOE BLVD ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
CONTRACT No. PW 12-30672, CIP No. 95186
Federal Aid Nos. CML 5925(062) and SR2SL 5925(089)

Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2014
 Estimated Award Date: August 5, 2014

BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	V&C Construction, Inc.		A&K Earth Movers, Inc.		RaPiD Construction, Inc. dba Rapid General Engineering		White Rock Construction, Inc.		Herback General Engineering, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
23	Class 1 Bike Path	9,055	LF	\$ 49.00	\$ 443,695.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 479,915.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 479,915.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 733,455.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 661,015.00
24	Misc Paving	205	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,305.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,920.00
25	Misc Grading	100	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,100.00
26	Rock Fracturing and Removal	50	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 30,750.00
27	Drainage Inlet	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
28	Minor Concrete	2	CY	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 6,380.00
29	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	3	CY	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 6,336.00
30	Roadway Signs Type 1	13	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 5,590.00
31	Roadway Signs Type 2	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 2,760.00
32	Striping and Markings	1,359	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,872.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 3,533.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,436.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 5,164.20	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,397.50
33	Recessed Crosswalk	420	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16.15	\$ 6,783.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,660.00
34	Flashing Beacon	3	EA	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 21,930.00
35	Warning Beacon	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 14,620.00
36	R&R Peelercore Fence	31	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 4,805.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 2,263.00
37	Winterization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 9,850.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 707,694.00		\$ 726,000.00		\$ 835,638.00		\$ 950,081.20		\$ 1,004,820.10	